Children Programming air dates

3rd Quarter 9/29/14

Luis Cardenas

Foelny|

television-44

|| Show Requested IW‘ Weekday || Air Date \ Air Time PST —\

Think Big 115 Monday 6/30/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 115 Tuesday 7/1/14 2:30 PM
Dragonfly TV 216 | Wednesday| 7/2/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 515 Thursday 7/3/14 2:30 PM
NASA 360 1005 Friday 7/4/14 2:30 PM
Animal Rescue 797 Sunday 7/6/14 7:00 AM
Think Big 116 Monday 7/7/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 116 Tuesday 7/8/14 2:30 PM
Dragonfly TV 217 | Wednesday| 7/9/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 516 Thursday | 7/10/14 2:30 PM
NASA 360 1006 Friday 7/11/14 2:30 PM
Animal Rescue 796 Sunday 7/13/14 7:00 AM
Think Big 117 Monday 7/14/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 117 Tuesday | 7/15/14 2:30 PM
Dragonfly TV 218 |Wednesday| 7/16/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 517 Thursday | 7/17/14 2:30 PM
NASA 360 1007 Friday 7/18/14 2:30 PM
Animal Rescue 795 Sunday 7/20/14 7:00 AM
Think Big 118 Monday 7/21/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 118 Tuesday | 7/22/14 2:30 PM
Dragonfly TV 219 | Wednesday| 7/23/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 518 Thursday | 7/24/14 2:30 PM
NASA 360 1008 Friday 7/25/14 2:30 PM
Animal Rescue 807 Sunday 7/27/14 7:00 AM
Think Big 119 Monday 7/28/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 119 Tuesday | 7/29/14 2:30 PM
Dragonfly TV 220 | Wednesday| 7/30/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 519 Thursday | 7/31/14 2:30 PM
NASA 360 1001 Friday 8/1/14 2:30 PM
Animal Rescue 808 Sunday 8/3/14 7:00 AM
Think Big 120 Monday 8/4/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 120 Tuesday 8/5/14 2:30 PM
Dragonfly TV 221 | Wednesday| 8/6/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 520 Thursday 8/7/14 2:30 PM
NASA 360 1002 Friday 8/8/14 2:30 PM
Animal Rescue 793 Sunday 8/10/14 7.00 AM
Think Big 121 Monday 8/11/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 121 Tuesday | 8/12/14 2:30 PM
Dragonfly TV 222 | Wednesday| 8/13/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 521 Thursday | 8/14/14 2:30 PM
NASA 360 1003 Friday 8/15/14 2:30 PM
Animal Rescue 794 Sunday 8/17/14 7:00 AM
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Think Big 122 Monday 8/18/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 122 Tuesday 8/19/14 2:30 PM

Dragonfly TV 223 | Wednesday | 8/20/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 522 Thursday | 8/21/14 2:30 PM

NASA 360 1004 Friday 8/22/14 2:30 PM

Animal Rescue 800 Sunday 8/24/14 7:00 AM

Think Big 123 Monday 8/25/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 123 Tuesday | 8/26/14 2:30 PM

Dragonfly TV 224 | Wednesday| 8/27/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 523 Thursday | 8/28/14 2:30 PM

NASA 360 1005 Friday 8/29/14 2:30 PM

Animal Rescue 799 Sunday 8/31/14 7:00 AM

Think Big 124 Monday 9/1/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 124 Tuesday 9/2/14 2:30 PM

Dragonfly TV 225 | Wednesday| 9/3/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 524 | Thursday | 9/4/14 2:30 PM

NASA 360 1006 Friday 9/5/14 2:30 PM

Animal Rescue 814 Sunday 9/7/14 7:00 AM

Think Big 125 Monday 9/8/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 125 Tuesday 9/9/14 2:30 PM

Dragonfly TV 226 | Wednesday| 9/10/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 525 Thursday | 9/11/14 2:30 PM

NASA 360 1007 Friday 9/12/14 2:30 PM

Animal Rescue 803 Sunday 9/14/14 7:00 AM

Think Big 126 Monday 9/15/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 126 Tuesday | 9/16/14 2:30 PM

Dragonfly TV 201 | Wednesday| 9/17/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 526 Thursday | 9/18/14 2:30 PM

NASA 360 1008 Friday 9/19/14 2:30 PM

Animal Rescue 806 Sunday 9/21/14 7:00 AM

Think Big 128 Monday 9/22/14 2:30 PM

Biz Kids 101 Tuesday 9/23/14 2:30 PM

Dragonfly TV 202 | Wednesday| 9/24/14 2:30 PM

The Real Winning Edge 601 Thursday | 9/25/14 2:30 PM
Awesome Adventures 101 Friday 9/26/14 2:30 PM New Show

Animal Rescue 815 Sunday 9/28/14 7:00 AM




Children's TV Programming Commercial Certification Kég‘

‘ 3rd Quarter 2014 6/29/ 2013J television-44

KXLA certifies that all children's TV programs carried on KXLA during this quarter, which are indentified below, were formatted so that the standard
policy is in practice. The programs will not exceed the commercial time limits in section 73.670(a) of the FCC's rules.

Week days: 12 minutes in any hour program and 6 minutes in any half hour program.
Weekends: 10:30 minutes in any hour program and 5:15 minutes in any half hour program.

(Commercial matter was prorated in the same proportion for any children’s program over five minutes, but less than a half hour in duration, and that
aired outside the full length children's program)

Attachment 'A' indentifies any commercial time overrun from the limits stated above, together with a brief explanation.

Program Time Weekday Local Commercial Minutes
Think Big
E/l Target 13-16 years 2:00 - 2:30 PM Monday 0:03:30
Biz Kids
E/l Target 13-16 years 2:00 - 2:30 PM Tuesday 0:03:30
Dragonfly TV
E/l Target: 13-16 yrs 2:00 - 2:30 PM Wednesday 0:03:30
The Real Winning Edge
E/l Target: 13-16 yrs 2:00 - 2:30 PM Thursday 0:03:30
NASA 360
E/l Target: 13-16 yrs 2:00 - 2:30 PM Friday 0:03:30
Awesome Adventures
E/l Target: 13-16 yrs 2:00 - 2:30 PM Friday 0:03:30
Animal Rescue
E/l Target: 13-16 yrs 7:00 - 7:30 AM Sunday 0:03:30
1. Station certifies that there were not any time periods during the quarter in which the “commercial matter” time limits stated above were exceeded during 12-and-under children’s
programming.
Yes No
X

If no, provide details of each such instance in Annex A.

2. Station certifies that, during the quarter, it has complied with the commercial requirements of §73.670(b), (c) & (d) of the FCC's rules regarding the display of Intemet website
addresses during 12-and-under children’s programming, which requirements became effective January 2, 2007.

Yes No
X

If no, provide details in Annex B.

I hereby state, under penaity or perjury, that the foregoing is true, correct and complete to the best of my knowledge, information
and belief.

/
Ron Ulloa Carolina Gonzalez

Program Director Traffic Coordinator




